
Restaurants
Allora - Italian
Bamboo - Pacific Rim  
Barefoot Grill  - Lunch Specialties
Bisou - French 
Coco  Cafe - Coffee, snacks and light bites
Dos Almas - Mexican 
Ember - Open Fire Grill
Market Cafe- Buffet
Observatory -Preferred Rooftop
Suki - Japanese
Seasoul - Seafood 

Quick Facts
485 Luxury Suites

8 Pools 
3 Man-made cenotes 

11 Dining options

8 Bars

6 Wedding Locations 

Total Event Space: 
12,711 Sq. Ft 

Step into the world of luxury surrounded by a tropical oasis at the all-inclusive Secrets 
Moxché Playa del Carmen. Immerse yourself in an ambiance unique to the Yucatan 
peninsula with our seven shimmering pools, three man-made cenotes and one interior 
beach-inspired area designed for intimate gatherings. Located within the gated residential 
community of Corasol, the resort is a mere 40 minutes from Cancun International Airport. 
The 18-hole Gran Coyote Golf Course designed by PGA-Legend and member of the 
Hall of Fame, Nick Price, also resides within the community. All 485 lavish suites offer a 
contemporary experience with an earthy feel including luxurious amenities, stunning views, 
and in-room mini-bar. All guests receive Unlimited-Luxury®, available to satisfy every 
need, including a wide selection of gourmet restaurants and 24-hour room service. 

Preferred Club
Book a room or suite in a Preferred Club category to gain access to a stunning rooftop 
restaurant and infinity pool plus a private lounge with top-shelf liquor and appetizers, 
concierge services, upgraded amenities and additional resort-specific offerings.

Resort Address
Carretera Playa del Carmen-
Cancun KM 294, Corasol 77714 
Playa del Carmen, QRoo

RENDERING

Bars
The Cove Bar - Interior Pool Bar
Dark Horse - Sports Bar
Gypsy - Dance Club
Mantarray - Swim-up Bar
Moxché Lobby Bar - Lobby Bar
Moxché Theatre - Theatre Bar
Observatory -Preferred Rooftop Bar
Sugar Reef - Pool & Beach Bar



Information subject to change. See website for most updated information.

Secrets Spa by Pevonia®

Guests rejuvenate their minds and bodies at the world-class Spa by Pevonia®, at 
Secrets Moxché where a bevy of treatments and the unique cenote-inspired design 
stimulate the senses. Guests are pampered with a variety of the most soothing and 
relaxing specialty body treatments featuring: Massages • Facials • Steam rooms • 
Outdoor Pool • Double Treatment rooms • Hydrotherapy circuit • Bridal Suite •  
Full-service beauty salon. 

Activities and Entertainment
Secrets Moxché offers a wide variety of beach, pool and land activities including: 
Complimentary greens fees at nearby Golf Courses* • One Tennis Court/tennis 
clinics • Ping-Pong • Multi-purpose court • Beach volleyball • Yoga • Cocktail classes • 
Dance lessons • Golf simulator at sports bar • Kayaks • Sailing • Water aerobics • Pool 
volleyball • Snorkeling* • Water polo • Scuba diving* • Deep sea fishing* 

Additional Services* 
Full-service beauty salon • State-of-the-art meeting facilities, including a convention 
center • Wedding, honeymoon and spa packages • Wedding gazebo • Laundry 
service • Medical services • Currency exchange • Excursions and tours. 

Meeting Space 
Our dedicated group event planners are masters at making sure everything you 
need is provided with immaculate care and personalized attention. We offer an 
array of memorable group functions, from creative theme parties and fun-filled team 
building activities to casually elegant dinners and exciting excursions. For additional 
information on groups and meetings, please contact the resort. 

Room Name View Quantity

Junior Suite Tropical View Tropical 166

Junior Suite Ocean View Ocean 52

Preferred Club Junior Suite Ocean View Ocean 166

Preferred Club Superior Junior Suite Ocean View Ocean 14

Preferred Club Ocean View Paramount Suites Ocean 4

Preferred Club Junior Suite Swim Out Tropical View Tropical 42

Preferred Club Master Suite Oceanfront Oceanfront 2

Preferred Club Junior Suite Oceanfront Oceanfront 38

The Stellar Presidential Penthouse Ocean View Ocean 1

• Limitless access to gourmet à
la carte dining options without
reservations required

• Unlimited international and
domestic top-shelf spirits

• Unlimited natural fruit juices
and soft drinks

• 24-hour room and concierge
service

• Pool and beach wait service

• Daily refreshed mini-bar with
soft drinks, juice, bottled water
and beer

• Daily maid service

• Endless daytime activities
and live nightly entertainment

• Theme parties, oceanfront bars
and entertainment venues

• No wristbands required

• All taxes and gratuities included

Unlimited-Luxury® for 
all adult romance 

*Additional costs may apply.

Meeting Room Capacity

4 3 

2 

1 

4 3 2 1

Foyer

Chechén Chakáh

Meeting Room Layout

Tzalam

Ceiba

Moxché Ballroom

Meeting Rooms 

Moxché Ballroom 

Moxché 1

Moxché 2

Moxché 3

Moxché 4

Ceiba Meeting Room

Ceiba 1

Ceiba 2 

Ceiba 3

Ceiba 4

Tzalam

Sq. Ft. 

11,950

1,689

1,689

5,201

3,377

1,298

324

324

324

324

590

559

344

3,888

12,012

Dimensions

169.61 x 70.47

47.93 x 35.23

47.93 x 35.23

73.81 x 70.47

47.93 x 70.47

54.85 x 23.75

13.71 x 23.75

13.71 x 23.75

13.71 x 23.75

13.71 x 23.75

–

–

–

–

–

650

64

64

290

180

72

18

18

18

Classroom
(Pax)

18

–

20

18

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

10

10

10

U-Shape
(Pax)

10

–

–

16

10

–

1,100

160

160

540

340

128

32

32

32

Cocktail
(Pax)

32

–

50

32

–

–

840

110

110

360

240

80

20

20

20

Banquete
(Pax)

20

–

30

20

–

294

1,100

170

170

540

340

128

32

32

32

Theater
(Pax)

32

–

50

32

–

450

Chechén

Chakáh

Foyer

Amphitheater

Height
Ft. 

26

26

26

26

26

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

19

–

Yes

Yes

Divisible

No

No

No

No

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

8

8

8

Imperial
(Pax)

8

14

12

8

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–


