

Quick Facts



485 Luxury Suites



8 Pools
3 Man-made cenotes



11 Dining options



8 Bars



6 Wedding Locations



Total Event Space: 12,711 Sq. Ft

Resort Address Carretera Playa del Carmen-Cancun KM 294, Corasol 77714 Playa del Carmen, QRoo Step into the world of luxury surrounded by a tropical oasis at the all-inclusive Secrets Moxché Playa del Carmen. Immerse yourself in an ambiance unique to the Yucatan peninsula with our seven shimmering pools, three man-made cenotes and one interior beach-inspired area designed for intimate gatherings. Located within the gated residential community of Corasol, the resort is a mere 40 minutes from Cancun International Airport. The 18-hole Gran Coyote Golf Course designed by PGA-Legend and member of the Hall of Fame, Nick Price, also resides within the community. All 485 lavish suites offer a contemporary experience with an earthy feel including luxurious amenities, stunning views, and in-room mini-bar. All guests receive *Unlimited-Luxury**, available to satisfy every need, including a wide selection of gourmet restaurants and 24-hour room service.

Preferred Club

Book a room or suite in a Preferred Club category to gain access to a stunning rooftop restaurant and infinity pool plus a private lounge with top-shelf liquor and appetizers, concierge services, upgraded amenities and additional resort-specific offerings.

Restaurants

Allora - Italian

Bamboo - Pacific Rim

Barefoot Grill - Lunch Specialties

Bisou - French

Coco Cafe - Coffee, snacks and light bites

Dos Almas - Mexican

Ember - Open Fire Grill

Market Cafe- Buffet

Observatory - Preferred Rooftop

Suki - Japanese **Seasoul** - Seafood

Bars

The Cove Bar - Interior Pool Bar

Dark Horse - Sports Bar

Gypsy - Dance Club

Mantarray - Swim-up Bar

Moxché Lobby Bar - Lobby Bar

Moxché Theatre - Theatre Bar

Observatory - Preferred Rooftop Bar

Sugar Reef - Pool & Beach Bar











Unlimited-Luxury® for all adult romance

- Limitless access to gourmet à la carte dining options without reservations required
- Unlimited international and domestic top-shelf spirits
- Unlimited natural fruit juices and soft drinks
- 24-hour room and concierge service
- · Pool and beach wait service
- Daily refreshed mini-bar with soft drinks, juice, bottled water and beer
- · Daily maid service
- Endless daytime activities and live nightly entertainment
- Theme parties, oceanfront bars and entertainment venues
- · No wristbands required
- · All taxes and gratuities included

Room Name	View	Quantity	
Junior Suite Tropical View	Tropical	166	
Junior Suite Ocean View	Ocean	52	
Preferred Club Junior Suite Ocean View	Ocean	166	
Preferred Club Superior Junior Suite Ocean View	Ocean	14	
Preferred Club Ocean View Paramount Suites	Ocean	4	
Preferred Club Junior Suite Swim Out Tropical View	Tropical	42	
Preferred Club Master Suite Oceanfront	Oceanfront	2	
Preferred Club Junior Suite Oceanfront	Oceanfront	38	
The Stellar Presidential Penthouse Ocean View	Ocean	1	

Secrets Spa by Pevonia®

Guests rejuvenate their minds and bodies at the world-class Spa by Pevonia®, at Secrets Moxché where a bevy of treatments and the unique cenote-inspired design stimulate the senses. Guests are pampered with a variety of the most soothing and relaxing specialty body treatments featuring: Massages · Facials · Steam rooms · Outdoor Pool · Double Treatment rooms · Hydrotherapy circuit · Bridal Suite · Full-service beauty salon.

Activities and Entertainment

Secrets Moxché offers a wide variety of beach, pool and land activities including: Complimentary greens fees at nearby Golf Courses* \cdot One Tennis Court/tennis clinics \cdot Ping-Pong \cdot Multi-purpose court \cdot Beach volleyball \cdot Yoga \cdot Cocktail classes \cdot Dance lessons \cdot Golf simulator at sports bar \cdot Kayaks \cdot Sailing \cdot Water aerobics \cdot Pool volleyball \cdot Snorkeling* \cdot Water polo \cdot Scuba diving* \cdot Deep sea fishing*

Additional Services*

Full-service beauty salon · State-of-the-art meeting facilities, including a convention center · Wedding, honeymoon and spa packages · Wedding gazebo · Laundry service · Medical services · Currency exchange · Excursions and tours.

Meeting Space

Our dedicated group event planners are masters at making sure everything you need is provided with immaculate care and personalized attention. We offer an array of memorable group functions, from creative theme parties and fun-filled team building activities to casually elegant dinners and exciting excursions. For additional information on groups and meetings, please contact the resort.

Meeting Room Capacity

Meeting Rooms	Sq. Ft.	Height Ft.	Dimensions	Divisible	Theater (Pax)	Classroom (Pax)	U-Shape (Pax)	Cocktail (Pax)	Banquete (Pax)	Imperial (Pax)
Moxché Ballroom	11,950	26	169.61 x 70.47	Yes	1,100	650	-	1,100	840	-
Moxché 1	1,689	26	47.93 x 35.23	-	170	64	-	160	110	-
Moxché 2	1,689	26	47.93 x 35.23	-	170	64	-	160	110	-
Moxché 3	5,201	26	73.81 x 70.47	-	540	290	-	540	360	-
Moxché 4	3,377	26	47.93 × 70.47	-	340	180	-	340	240	-
Ceiba Meeting Room	1,298	-	54.85 x 23.75	Yes	128	72	-	128	80	-
Ceiba 1	324	-	13.71 x 23.75	-	32	18	10	32	20	8
Ceiba 2	324	-	13.71 x 23.75	-	32	18	10	32	20	8
Ceiba 3	324	-	13.71 x 23.75	-	32	18	10	32	20	8
Ceiba 4	324	-	13.71 x 23.75	-	32	18	10	32	20	8
Tzalam	590	-	-	No	-	-	-	-	-	14
Chechén	559	-	-	No	50	20	16	50	30	12
Chakáh	344	-	-	No	32	18	10	32	20	8
Foyer	3,888	19	-	No	-	-	-	-	-	-
Amphitheater	12,012	-	-	-	450	-	-	-	294	-

*Additional costs may apply. Information subject to change. See website for most updated information.